
Black & Green Assemble

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damiani Pietro (06/1806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gentili Michele (06/814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lika Kleos (06/945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 0 0 0,00

Biagini Michele 06/619 0 0 0,00

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 0 0 0,00

Damiani Pietro 06/1806 0 0 0,00

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 0 0 0,00

Gentili Michele 06/814 0 0 0,00

Lika Kleos 06/945 0 0 0,00

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 0 0 0,00

Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hu Yisen (06/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinerbi Alessandro (06/1864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 0 0 0,00

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 0 0 0,00

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 0 0 0,00

Genduso Andrea 06/676 0 0 0,00

Hu Yisen 06/733 0 0 0,00

Mancini Sara 06/1611 0 0 0,00

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 0 0 0,00

Vinerbi Alessandro 06/1864 0 0 0,00

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conforti Enea (06/2575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 0 0 0,00

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 0 0 0,00

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 0 0 0,00

Conforti Enea 06/2575 0 0 0,00

Mossa Marco 06/1865 0 0 0,00

Venturini Fabio 06/049 0 0 0,00


